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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=5)

Pass 6 3:35.159

Pass 10 6:06.705 1 2:31.546 *

Pass 17 8:48.413 2 2:41.708

Pass 23 11:19.098 3 2:30.685 *

In 28 13:54.319 4 2:35.221

Pass 40 20:20.440 5 6:26.121

Pass 44 22:31.642 6 2:11.202 *

Pass 48 24:40.384 7 2:08.742 *

Pass 52 26:49.525 8 2:09.141

No 202 DELAFONTAINE Pascal (Rg=1)

Pass 8 4:38.228

Pass 12 6:36.688 1 1:58.460 **

Pass 16 8:34.447 2 1:57.759 *

Pass 20 10:33.058 3 1:58.611

Pass 24 12:29.730 4 1:56.672 **

Pass 29 14:25.717 5 1:55.987 **

In 33 16:31.384 6 2:05.667

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=2)

Pass 14 7:21.715

Pass 18 9:20.741 1 1:59.026 *

Pass 22 11:17.438 2 1:56.697 **

Pass 27 13:13.560 3 1:56.122 **

Pass 32 15:11.973 4 1:58.413

Pass 36 17:10.727 5 1:58.754

Pass 39 19:07.228 6 1:56.501

Pass 42 21:03.964 7 1:56.736

Pass 46 23:00.394 8 1:56.430

Pass 49 24:56.866 9 1:56.472

In 53 27:15.932 10 2:19.066

No 304 BUCHER Thomas (Rg=3)

Pass 4 2:19.618

Pass 7 4:23.519 1 2:03.901 **

Pass 11 6:26.313 2 2:02.794 *

Pass 15 8:30.754 3 2:04.441

Pass 21 10:35.105 4 2:04.351

Pass 25 12:38.156 5 2:03.051

Pass 30 14:41.773 6 2:03.617

Pass 34 16:43.789 7 2:02.016 *

Pass 37 18:46.311 8 2:02.522

Pass 41 20:49.570 9 2:03.259

Pass 45 22:59.804 10 2:10.234

In 51 26:36.599 11 3:36.795

No 306 FAHRNI Sammy (Rg=4)

Pass 5 3:05.635

Pass 9 5:12.838 1 2:07.203 *

Pass 13 7:20.677 2 2:07.839

In 19 9:40.036 3 2:19.359

Pass 26 12:52.214 4 3:12.178

Pass 31 14:58.654 5 2:06.440 *

Pass 35 17:02.414 6 2:03.760 *

Pass 38 19:06.747 7 2:04.333

Pass 43 21:11.015 8 2:04.268

Pass 47 23:15.803 9 2:04.788

Pass 50 25:20.886 10 2:05.083


